
Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial - Boys 12-13 Division

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1
Harper StaggsHarper Staggs
Little Rock

75 80 155

2
Jeanlutz YangJeanlutz Yang
Conway

94 88 182

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par

NetNet

+11

+38

38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8349630181798845915?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568688929185276
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568688929185277


Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial - Boys 14 Division

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1
Terrance KempsonTerrance Kempson
Fairfield Bay

76 76 152

2
Gabe HaslauerGabe Haslauer
Austin

76 90 166

3
Miken AshmoreMiken Ashmore
Cabot

83 88 171

4
Reece JohnsonReece Johnson
Little Rock

88 86 174

5
Jack SeagoJack Seago
Little Rock

79 96 175

6
Zach FulmerZach Fulmer
Texarkana

95 96 191

7
Morgan StewartMorgan Stewart
Sherwood

101 102 203

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par

NetNet

+8

+22

+27

+30

+31

+47

+59

38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8349630191126978014?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568729832037379
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568729832037377
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568729832037380
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568729764929022
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568729798482944
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568729764929023
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568729832037378


Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial - Boys 14-18

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

T1
Luke MorganLuke Morgan
Jonesboro

71 79 150

T1
Zachary KnightZachary Knight
Fayetteville

73 77 150

T1
William GordonWilliam Gordon
Hot Springs

73 77 150

T4
Collin SpanglerCollin Spangler
Conway

74 77 151

T4
Jacob KnowltonJacob Knowlton
Cabot

76 75 151

T6
Tyler BrownTyler Brown
Rogers

74 78 152

T6
Terrance KempsonTerrance Kempson
Fairfield Bay

76 76 152

8
Luke HansonLuke Hanson
Maumelle

77 76 153

9
JP McCarronJP McCarron
Conway

76 78 154

10
Gray ManningGray Manning
Arkadelphia

77 79 156

T11
A.J. MartinA.J. Martin
Cave Springs

74 83 157

T11
Win GibsonWin Gibson
Jonesboro

78 79 157

T11
Yinta YangYinta Yang
Conway

80 77 157

14
Jack-Henry WiseJack-Henry Wise
Searcy

75 83 158

15
Landon McNittLandon McNitt
Rogers

78 83 161

16
Chase TuckerChase Tucker
Maumelle

86 76 162

T17
Noal AbingtonNoal Abington
Dover

83 80 163

T17
Michael YoungMichael Young
Rogers

84 79 163

T19
Colin PurifoyColin Purifoy
Hope

74 91 165

T19
Adam SquiresAdam Squires
Little Rock

78 87 165

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par

NetNet

+6

+6

+6

+7

+7

+8

+8

+9

+10

+12

+13

+13

+13

+14

+17

+18

+19

+19

+21

+21

38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8355199708993428547?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998368156739
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998368156751
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711198
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998368156747
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998368156753
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998368156756
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998435265651
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998368156750
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998368156749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998368156748
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711205
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711202
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998368156752
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998368156755
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998435265641
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711194
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711195
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711189
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998368156742
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998435265640


T19
Landon SawyerLandon Sawyer
Magnolia

81 84 165

T22
Gabe HaslauerGabe Haslauer
Austin

76 90 166

T22
Preston NesterenkoPreston Nesterenko
Little Rock

77 89 166

T22
Cooper GordonCooper Gordon
Hot Springs

84 82 166

T25
Daniel TaylorDaniel Taylor
Alexander

78 89 167

T25
Zachary CarterZachary Carter
Rogers

80 87 167

T25
Sam PattersonSam Patterson
Fayetteville

81 86 167

28
Hogan DunnHogan Dunn
Van Buren

79 89 168

29
Garrett BuffaloGarrett Buffalo
Cabot

87 82 169

30
Miken AshmoreMiken Ashmore
Cabot

83 88 171

T31
Conner TeagueConner Teague
Van Buren

81 93 174

T31
Hudson KincadeHudson Kincade
Cabot

80 94 174

T31
Robbie VaughtRobbie Vaught
Little Rock

83 91 174

T31
Andrew TaylorAndrew Taylor
Camden

86 88 174

T31
Reece JohnsonReece Johnson
Little Rock

88 86 174

36
Jack SeagoJack Seago
Little Rock

79 96 175

37
Christian LloydChristian Lloyd
Springdale

93 86 179

38
Nathan WeinischkeNathan Weinischke
ElDorado

88 92 180

T39
Sam GloverSam Glover
Sherwood

80 101 181

T39
Hunter LieblongHunter Lieblong
Conway

89 92 181

T39
Peyton BobbittPeyton Bobbitt
Van Buren

91 90 181

42
Payton LeePayton Lee
Jacksonville

96 90 186

T43
Parker MelikianParker Melikian
Cabot

91 96 187

T43
Jackson WolfeJackson Wolfe
Little Rock

90 97 187

+21

+22

+22

+22

+23

+23

+23

+24

+25

+27

+30

+30

+30

+30

+30

+31

+35

+36

+37

+37

+37

+42

+43

+43

38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711201
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998435265649
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998368156745
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998334602306
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998368156743
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711206
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998435265642
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711197
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998368156744
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998435265652
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998368156754
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998435265644
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711196
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998368156740
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998435265646
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998435265648
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998368156741
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711192
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711200
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998368156746
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711203
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711191
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711207
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998435265645


45
Reggie GrantReggie Grant
N. Little Rock

97 91 188

46
Zach FulmerZach Fulmer
Texarkana

95 96 191

47
Cade DeArmondCade DeArmond
Cabot

98 94 192

48
Everett HollingsheadEverett Hollingshead
Austin

95 103 198

49
Morgan StewartMorgan Stewart
Sherwood

101 102 203

50
Layton ClarkLayton Clark
Batesville

104 108 212

NC
Seth GourdeSeth Gourde
Little Rock

94 NC NC

+44

+47

+48

+54

+59

+68

-

38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711190
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998435265647
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998435265643
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711204
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998435265650
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568998401711193


Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial - Boys 15 Division

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1
William GordonWilliam Gordon
Hot Springs

73 77 150

T2
A.J. MartinA.J. Martin
Cave Springs

74 83 157

T2
Win GibsonWin Gibson
Jonesboro

78 79 157

4
Landon McNittLandon McNitt
Rogers

78 83 161

T5
Adam SquiresAdam Squires
Little Rock

78 87 165

T5
Landon SawyerLandon Sawyer
Magnolia

81 84 165

T7
Zachary CarterZachary Carter
Rogers

80 87 167

T7
Sam PattersonSam Patterson
Fayetteville

81 86 167

9
Hudson KincadeHudson Kincade
Cabot

80 94 174

T10
Sam GloverSam Glover
Sherwood

80 101 181

T10
Peyton BobbittPeyton Bobbitt
Van Buren

91 90 181

T12
Parker MelikianParker Melikian
Cabot

91 96 187

T12
Jackson WolfeJackson Wolfe
Little Rock

90 97 187

14
Cade DeArmondCade DeArmond
Cabot

98 94 192

15
Everett HollingsheadEverett Hollingshead
Austin

95 103 198

16
Layton ClarkLayton Clark
Batesville

104 108 212

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par

NetNet

+6

+13

+13

+17

+21

+21

+23

+23

+30

+37

+37

+43

+43

+48

+54

+68

38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8349630215856594401?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568775096966149
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568775096966156
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568775096966153
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568775096966160
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568775096966159
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568775096966152
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568775096966157
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568775096966161
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568775096966163
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568775096966151
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568775096966154
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568775096966158
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568775096966164
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568775096966162
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568775096966155
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568775096966150


Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial - Boys 16 Division

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1
Chase TuckerChase Tucker
Maumelle

86 76 162

2
Noal AbingtonNoal Abington
Dover

83 80 163

3
Hogan DunnHogan Dunn
Van Buren

79 89 168

4
Robbie VaughtRobbie Vaught
Little Rock

83 91 174

5
Nathan WeinischkeNathan Weinischke
ElDorado

88 92 180

6
Payton LeePayton Lee
Jacksonville

96 90 186

7
Reggie GrantReggie Grant
N. Little Rock

97 91 188

NC
Seth GourdeSeth Gourde
Little Rock

94 NC NC

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par

NetNet

+18

+19

+24

+30

+36

+42

+44

-

38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8349630225218280932?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568815295175705
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568815295175706
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568815328730140
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568815328730139
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568815295175703
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568815295175702
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568815295175701
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568815295175704


Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial - Boys 17 Division

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1
Zachary KnightZachary Knight
Fayetteville

73 77 150

T2
Collin SpanglerCollin Spangler
Conway

74 77 151

T2
Jacob KnowltonJacob Knowlton
Cabot

76 75 151

4
Tyler BrownTyler Brown
Rogers

74 78 152

5
Luke HansonLuke Hanson
Maumelle

77 76 153

6
JP McCarronJP McCarron
Conway

76 78 154

7
Gray ManningGray Manning
Arkadelphia

77 79 156

8
Yinta YangYinta Yang
Conway

80 77 157

9
Jack-Henry WiseJack-Henry Wise
Searcy

75 83 158

10
Michael YoungMichael Young
Rogers

84 79 163

11
Preston NesterenkoPreston Nesterenko
Little Rock

77 89 166

12
Daniel TaylorDaniel Taylor
Alexander

78 89 167

13
Garrett BuffaloGarrett Buffalo
Cabot

87 82 169

14
Conner TeagueConner Teague
Van Buren

81 93 174

15
Hunter LieblongHunter Lieblong
Conway

89 92 181

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par

NetNet

+6

+7

+7

+8

+9

+10

+12

+13

+14

+19

+22

+23

+25

+30

+37

38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8349630235217501671?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568856231582757
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568856231582753
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568856231582759
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568856231582762
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568856231582756
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568856231582755
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568856231582754
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568856231582758
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568856231582761
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568856231582763
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568856231582751
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568856198028317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568856231582750
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568856231582760
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568856231582752


Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial - Boys 18 Division

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1
Luke MorganLuke Morgan
Jonesboro

71 79 150

2
Colin PurifoyColin Purifoy
Hope

74 91 165

3
Cooper GordonCooper Gordon
Hot Springs

84 82 166

4
Andrew TaylorAndrew Taylor
Camden

86 88 174

5
Christian LloydChristian Lloyd
Springdale

93 86 179

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par

NetNet

+6

+21

+22

+30

+35

38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8349630244444970474?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568903643995181
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568903643995184
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568903643995180
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568903643995182
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568903643995183


Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial - Girls Division

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1
Anna Kate NicholsAnna Kate Nichols
Little Rock

68 73 141

2
Emmerson DoyleEmmerson Doyle
Cabot

71 76 147

3
Maggie HuettMaggie Huett
Hot Springs

75 73 148

T4
Susanna MannsSusanna Manns
Russellville

78 76 154

T4
Madeleine WilsonMadeleine Wilson
Springdale

78 76 154

6
Yinyoe YangYinyoe Yang
Conway

79 77 156

7
Isabel ChaidezIsabel Chaidez
Little Rock

81 78 159

T8
Chloe FrevilleChloe Freville
Little Rock

80 83 163

T8
Lauren MilliganLauren Milligan
Springdale

83 80 163

10
Tori WorleyTori Worley
Conway

86 92 178

T11
Brooklyn BourlandBrooklyn Bourland
Hot Springs Village

94 90 184

T11
Presli WebbPresli Webb
Conway

96 88 184

13
Lillie YorkLillie York
Little Rock

91 95 186

14
Caroline TeagueCaroline Teague
Van Buren

95 94 189

15
Ana Bella GutierrezAna Bella Gutierrez
Little Rock

101 103 204

16
Presley Kate SublettPresley Kate Sublett
Conway

100 105 205

17
Ada PeeplesAda Peeples
Little Rock

104 109 213

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par

NetNet

-3

+3

+4

+10

+10

+12

+15

+19

+19

+34

+40

+40

+42

+45

+60

+61

+69

38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial38th Annual Faded Rose Bruce Jenkins Memorial
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8349630255987695085?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568947700964409
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568947700964416
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568947700964413
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568947700964401
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568947700964408
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568947700964406
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568947700964404
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568947700964415
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568947734518849
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568947700964407
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568947700964411
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568947700964405
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568947700964414
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568947700964412
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568947700964403
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568947700964402
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8355568947700964410
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